## ASSIGNMENT OF ROTS AND ALREMENT AS TO SELECT PROPERTY

In consideration and as security for a NOKWOOD TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, Chicago, Illinowhich loan was made for the purchase or improbelow and is evidenced by a promissory note in Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Savings Bank	is, (hereinafter called ''Bank''), vement of real property described
	The Discount Civilia Disc Manager and
dated March 3, 1989 , in the amount of The	
00/100thsDollars (\$ 365,000.00), the	\ <u>1,1\tau-1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,</u>
Brian Baumbach, divorced and not sir	
and each of them (hereinafter sometimes called agree with Bank as follows:	"Borrower"), hereby covenant and
1. The real property referred to herein	is described as follows:
Lot 13 and the South 10 feet of lot 14 1 to 4 of block 5 in Birchwood Beach, a Section 29, Township 41 North, Range 14 Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	subdivision of part of
TAX ID: 11-29-303-011 PROPI	ERTY ADDRESS: 7516-18 N. Eastlake Ter
True 10.	Chicago, Illinois 60657
2. Borrower hereby assigns to Bank all mer as rental or otherwise for or on account of Borrower the right to collect and retain any suunder the terms of the loan described above;	such real property, reserving unto
3. Borrower will not create or permit 1 those presently existing) to exist on said real assign or in any manner dispose of said real prothe prior written consent of Bank;  4. Bank is hereby authorized and permitted recorded at such time and in such places as Broomer and the said recorded at such time and in such places as Broomer and the said recorded at such time and in such places as Broomer and the said recorded at such time and in such places as Broomer and the said recorded at such time and in such places as Broomer and the said recorded at such time and the said real protection and t	property and will not transfer, sell, operty or any interest therein without ed to cause this instrument to be
5. This agreement is expressly intended Bank and all subsequent holders of the note des represents that Borrower owns the above describe.  6. This agreement shall remain in full for cribed shall have been paid in full or until two death of the last survivor of the undersigned, where the survivor of the undersigned, where the survivor of the undersigned.	crived above. Borrower warrants and ed real property.  orce and effect until the loan desenty-one (21) years following the
DATED: March 3, 1989	
Brian Baumbac G.	h Sc.
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) SS. 1989 MAR // 10 2:	H 9 0 9 6 9 2
and not since remarried , know	ore me, the undersigned, a Notary d Brian Baumbach, divorced n to me to be the person(s) whose
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrume he executed same.	nt and acknowledged to me that
VITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Hy Com:	
OCUMENT PREPARED BY:	RETURN TO:
Antoinette Marie Anderson	Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Savings Bar
Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Savings Bank	5200 N. Central Avenue
5200 N. Central Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60630	Chicago, Illinois 60630
	RECORDER'S BOX BOX 34

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

1200

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

racaene,